
Access Management Stakeholder Committee   
August 9, 2012 / 11a – 1p 

ODOT TLC Bldg - Rogue Conf Rm  
4040 Fairview Industrial Way  

Salem OR 97302  
 
Committee Members:   

Development/Business Interests 
Bob Russell, Oregon Trucking Association russell@ortrucking.org  
Mark Whitlow, RTF & ICSC MWhitlow@perkinscoie.com  
James Coombes, Fred Meyer james.coombes@fredmeyer.com 

Practitioners 
Jim Hanks, JRH Engineering jimhanks@jrhweb.com  
Jamie Jeffrey, City of Portland Jamie.Jeffrey@pdxtrans.org  
Del Huntington, Huntington Traffic Solutions del@huntingtontrafficsolutions.com  

Other Participants 
Don Forrest, New Seasons Market donf@newseasonsmarket.com  
Craig Pope, Polk County Commission pope.craig@co.polk.or.us 
Bonnie Heitsch, DOJ bonnie.heitsch@doj.state.or.us  

Oregon Department of Transportation 
Bob Bryant, Region 4 Manager robert.w.bryant@odot.state.or.us  
Harold Lasley, Access Management Manager harold.Lasley@odot.state.or.us  

 
Meeting Agenda: 
 

 Unpermitted Existing Connections – 20 min – Whitlow/Dodier/Heitsch 
-Progress report on draft legislative concept. 
-Identify questions and issues that need further work in developing concept. 

 
 Interchange Access Management – 45 min – Jeffrey/Jim Bryant 

-Discuss recommendations for guidelines and legislation 
-Decide next steps  
 

 Project development – 45 min 
-*Review draft problem statement; further discussion 
-Decide next steps 
 

 Adjourn 
 

*Handout will be provided 

 


